
Intermediate Math 3 – March 22 – April 15, 2011 

 
Textbook: Mathematics: Applications and Concepts, Course 3, Glencoe, 2006 

 

Note: Students can access this textbook online at www.glencoe.com/ose.  At this site, enter 

the student access code: EE9A6EBD94 This will give the student access to the entire text 

at home so that the textbook doesn’t have to be taken home all the time. 

 

Note: Students can also access online study resources at 

http://www.glencoe.com/sec/math/msmath/mac04/course3/index.php/na 

 

I will be directing students to take some of the quizzes and tests on this site. 

 

Teacher Contact Information: 

 

Mr. Wyand 

pastor@broadfording.com 

301-797-8886 (ext. 160) 

 

Homework Assignments (dates listed are assigned dates.  Homework will be due the next class 

period): 

 

Tuesday, March 22  pp. 360-361 – #4-9; 14-25  

 

Wednesday, March 23 p. 376 – 8.1 #4-20  

 

Friday, March 25  Review 

 

Tuesday, March 29  Chapter 8.2 

 

Wednesday, March 30 Chapter 8.3 

 

Friday, April 1   Quiz, Chapter 8, part 1 

 

Tuesday, April 5  Quiz, Chapter 8, part 2; introduce chapter 10 

 

Wednesday, April 6  pp. 472-473 – 10.1 - #4-54 (even) 

 

Friday, April 8  p. 477 – 10.2  #13-44 

 

Tuesday, April 12  p. 480 – 10.3  #7-18 

 

Wednesday, April 13  p. 486 – 10.4 - #10-30 

 

Friday, April 15  Serve-A-Thon 

 

 

Note: Any student doing the online self-check quizzes and sending the results to 

pastor@broadfording.com will receive extra credit.  Chapter 10 self-check quizzes will be 

accepted from now through the end of April. 
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